MASTER LEDspot Low Voltage MR16 – Dimmable
Philips 12V MASTER LED Dimmable MR16 is the latest in Philips’ series of low voltage (12VAC) Halogen spot
replacements. Not only does it employ Philips patented solution offering compatibility with a variety of
standard 12V Halogen electronic transformers and wall dimmers, it also delivers good beam intensity. The
Philips MASTER LED 7W 12V Dimmable MR16 fits into most halogen lamp fittings.
D
C
Product ID			   Overall Length	Diameter
			   C max.	 D max.
7W MASTER LED Dimmable MR16 		  54.5	 50.5
7.2W MASTER LED Dimmable MR16 		  54.5	 50.5
Dimensions in mm
LEDspot Low Voltage MR16 – dimmable*
Shortcode Wattage
(W)
Cap
Base Voltage
Luminous
Intensity
(cd)
Luminous
Flux
(lm)
Average
Lifetime
(hrs)
Colour
Temp
(K)
Beam
Angle
°
Min
Order
Quantity
Carton
Qty
AF7WMR16WW15D 7 GU5.3 12 2900 380 40000 2700 15 10 10
AF7WMR16WH15D 7 GU5.3 12 3150 420 40000 3000 15 10 10
AF7WMR16CW15D 7 GU5.3 12 3250 440 40000 4000 15 10 10
AF7WMR16WW24D 7 GU5.3 12 2100 420 40000 2700 24 1 10
AF7WMR16WH24D 7 GU5.3 12 2200 440 40000 3000 24 1 10
AF7WMR16CW24D 7 GU5.3 12 2350 470 40000 4000 24 1 10
AF7WMR16WW36D 7 GU5.3 12 1200 420 40000 2700 36 1 10
AF7WMR16WH36D 7 GU5.3 12 1250 440 40000 3000 36 1 10
AF7WMR16CW36D 7 GU5.3 12 1300 470 40000 4000 36 1 10
AF7WMR16WW60D 7 GU5.3 12 460 420 40000 2700 60 1 10
AF7WMR16WH60D 7 GU5.3 12 480 440 40000 3000 60 1 10
AF7WMR16CW60D 7 GU5.3 12 510 470 40000 4000 60 1 10
7.2WMR16WH24D 7.2 GU5.3 12 1300 510 40000 3000 24 10 10
7.2WMR16WH36D 7.2 GU5.3 12 1350 510 40000 3000 36 1 10
7.2WMR16WH60D 7.2 GU5.3 12 1350 510 40000 3000 60 1 10
*Refer to Dimming Compatibility table.
Dimming Compatibility
7 W MR16 7.2 W MR16
Brand Model Type Load Lamps philips
et-s60
osram
htm70
osram
redback
60va
tridonic
speedy
tridonic
possum
tridonic
viper
Clipsal 32E450UDM Universal 450W ‘1-6
Clipsal 32E450TM Trailing 450W ‘1-9
Clipsal 32E2CFLDM 300W ‘1-6
HPM Cat 400L Leading 300W ‘1-8
HPM Cat 400T Trailing 400W ‘1-8
HPM Cat 400P 400W ‘1-8
PDL 624TMWH Trailing 450W ‘1-9
KIWI K004U Universal 400W ‘1-8
KIWI K005T Trailing 500W ‘1-10
Lutron GXI-3104-T-CE-WH -
Dynalite DDMC802+DDLM102 -
Dynalite DDMC802+DDTM102 -
Dynalite DLE1205 -